
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:45:15.488 1 1:59.801 71.218 49 94 19

15:47:14.186 2 1:58.698 71.880 57 91 19

15:49:11.905 3 1:57.719 72.478 47 90 19

15:51:10.087 4 1:58.182 72.194 56 93 19

15:53:07.000 5 1:56.913 72.977 58 92 19

15:55:03.869 6 1:56.869 73.005 52 91 19

15:57:01.176 7 1:57.307 72.732 48 92 19

15:58:57.009 8 1:55.833 73.658 59 90 19

L1-06 - SERGIO MIRANDA -
15:47:37.793 1 2:02.037 69.913 53 86 19

15:49:37.064 2 1:59.271 71.535 48 84 19

15:51:37.369 3 2:00.305 70.920 41 85 19

15:53:36.800 4 1:59.431 71.439 36 85 19

15:55:35.010 5 1:58.210 72.177 49 87 19

L1-01 - BRIAN BREWER -
15:45:56.599 1 2:15.851 62.804 31 57 19

15:48:10.730 2 2:14.131 63.609 28 58 19

15:50:21.042 3 2:10.312 65.474 16 53 19

15:52:30.150 4 2:09.108 66.084 13 59 19

15:54:38.352 5 2:08.202 66.551 13 55 19

15:56:49.191 6 2:10.839 65.210 18 51 19

15:58:55.684 7 2:06.493 67.450 16 53 19

L1-07 - WILLIAM KIMBALL -
15:45:52.976 1 2:17.677 61.971 114 109 19

15:48:11.874 2 2:18.898 61.426 102 108 19

15:50:30.411 3 2:18.537 61.586 110 110 19
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